
Labor & Staff Rates
Target  Field  Events

612.659.3870
TargetFieldEvents@twins.com

For more information and to inquire,
visit TargetFieldEvents.com

Outlined below are the available staff 
and associated rates for 2024.

STAFF
Clubhouse Attendant
Coat Check Attendant
Content & Graphic Design
Event Changeover Staff

Event Porters

Guest Services Staff

Target Field Event Coordinator

Target Field Grounds / Tarp Crew

TC Bear Appearance

Ticket Office Coordinator

Twins Baseball Clinician

Valet Service

EVENT STAFF
COST
$50/hr 
$40/hr  
$85/hr  
$35/hr  

$40/hr  

$35/hr  

$40/hr  

$35/hr  

$400/hr  

$40/hr  

$90/hr  

$50/hr 

NOTES
4 hour minimum 

2 staff, 4 hour minimum 

4 hour minimum

2 staff, 8 hour minimum 

1 porter recommended per 250 people,
6 hour minimum

2 staff, 4 hour minimum

4 hour minimum, events with 
estimated attendance of  2,000+

3 staff minimum, 4 hours

Appearance time is 60 minutes in length.

4 hour minimum, 
required for any event using a 

Target Field Ticket window or box office

2 staff, 4 hour minimum, 
required for any batting experiences

3 staff, 4 hour minimum

STAFF
Contracted Maintenance Personnel 
Schindler Elevator Technician 

Target Field Electrician

Target Field Maintenance Personnel

FACILITY STAFF
COST
$140/hr  
$150/hr  

$110/hr  

$75/hr 

NOTES
4 hour minimum

6 hour minimum 

4 hour minimum, 
Target Field does not lay 

extension cords or power strips for events.

4 hour minimum



Labor & Staff Rates (cont.)
Target  Field  Events

612.659.3870
TargetFieldEvents@twins.com

For more information and to inquire,
visit TargetFieldEvents.com

Outlined below are the available staff 
and associated rates for 2024.

STAFF
First Aid Team Member

Minneapolis Police / 
Hennepin County Sheriff
Target Field Ballpark 
(Allied Universal) Security 

Twins Entry Security 

Twins Event Security

SECURITY & SAFETY
RATE
$35/hr  

$100/hr  

$40/hr  

$45/hr  

$45/hr  

NOTES
3 EMT’s, 4 hour minimum 

4 hour minimum

4 hour minimum 

5 staff minimum per entry lane, 
required for events with 500+ attendees

2 staff minimum, required for every 1,500 attendees 

STAFF
Audio Technician
Production Director
Technology Specialist
Camera Operator
Videoboard Operator

AV/TECH STAFF
RATE
$70/hr

$85/hr  
$85/hr 
$75/hr  
$75/hr 

NOTES
6 hour minimum 

6 hour minimum 

4 hour minimum

2 staff, 6 hour minimum 

2 staff, 6 hour minimum 

All rates are subject to change at the discretion of Target Field Events.


