Target Field Events Labor & Staff Rates

VENT

Outlined below are the available staff and associated rates for 2024.

EVENT STAFF

STAFF	COST	NOTES
Clubhouse Attendant	\$50/hr	4 hour minimum
Coat Check Attendant	\$40/hr	2 staff, 4 hour minimum
Content & Graphic Design	\$85/hr	4 hour minimum
Event Changeover Staff	\$35/hr	2 staff, 8 hour minimum
Event Porters	\$40/hr	1 porter recommended per 250 people, 6 hour minimum
Guest Services Staff	\$35/hr	2 staff, 4 hour minimum
Target Field Event Coordinator	\$40/hr	4 hour minimum, events with estimated attendance of 2,000+
Target Field Grounds / Tarp Crew	\$35/hr	3 staff minimum, 4 hours
TC Bear Appearance	\$400/hr	Appearance time is 60 minutes in length.
Ticket Office Coordinator	\$40/hr	4 hour minimum, required for any event using a Target Field Ticket window or box office
Twins Baseball Clinician	\$90/hr	2 staff, 4 hour minimum, required for any batting experiences
Valet Service	\$50/hr	3 staff, 4 hour minimum

FACILITY STAFF

STAFF	COST	NOTES
Contracted Maintenance Personnel	\$140/hr	4 hour minimum
Schindler Elevator Technician	\$150/hr	6 hour minimum
Target Field Electrician	\$110/hr	4 hour minimum, Target Field does not lay extension cords or power strips for events.
Target Field Maintenance Personnel	\$75/hr	4 hour minimum

For more information and to inquire, visit TargetFieldEvents.com



612.659.3870 TargetFieldEvents@twins.com

Target Field Events Labor & Staff Rates (cont.)

Outlined below are the available staff and associated rates for 2024.

SECURITY & SAFETY

STAFF	RATE	NOTES			
First Aid Team Member	\$35/hr	3 EMT's, 4 hour minimum			
Minneapolis Police / Hennepin County Sheriff	\$100/hr	4 hour minimum			
Target Field Ballpark (Allied Universal) Security	\$40/hr	4 hour minimum			
Twins Entry Security	\$45/hr	5 staff minimum per entry lane, required for events with 500+ attendees			
Twins Event Security	\$45/hr	2 staff minimum, required for every 1,500 attendees			
AV/TECH STAFF					

STAFF	RATE	NOTES
Audio Technician	\$70/hr	6 hour minimum
Production Director	\$85/hr	6 hour minimum
Technology Specialist	\$85/hr	4 hour minimum
Camera Operator	\$75/hr	2 staff, 6 hour minimum
Videoboard Operator	\$75/hr	2 staff, 6 hour minimum

All rates are subject to change at the discretion of Target Field Events.

For more information and to inquire, visit TargetFieldEvents.com



612.659.3870 TargetFieldEvents@twins.com